
 

                                             DELHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL BILHAUR 

                           List of Holidays & Examination 2025-2026 

S.No.                     Holidays Day Date 

1 Ram Navami Sunday 06.04.2025 

2 Mahavir Jayanti Thursday 10.04.2025 

3 Ambedkar Jayanti Monday 14.04.2025 

4 Good Friday Friday 18.04.2025 

5 UT-I Examination - 05 May-08 May 

6 Buddha Purima Monday 12.05.2025 

7 Summer Break (PG-II)  14 May – 30 June 

8 Summer Break (III-VIII)  18 May – 30 June 

9 School Re-open Tuesday 1-July 

10 Muharram Sunday 06.07.2025 

11 PTM-I Sunday 13.07.2025 

12 UT-II Examination - 04 Aug – 07 Aug 

13 Raksha Bandhan Saturday 09.08.2025 

14 Independence Day Friday 15.08.2025 

15 Janmashtami Saturday 16.08.2025 

16 PTM-II Sunday 17.08.2025 

17 Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday 27.08.2025 

18 Eid-e-Milad Friday 05.09.2025 

19 Vasundhara Series -I - 08 Sep – 11 Sep 

20 Term- I Examination - 16 Sep – 29 Sep 

21 Dusshera Break - 30 Sep-02 Oct 

22 Term II commences Friday 03-Oct 

23 P.T.M (Term-I) Sunday 16.10.2025 

24 Diwali break - 17 Oct – 24 Oct 

25 Guru Nanak Jayanti Wednesday 05.11.2025 

26 UT-III Examination - 12 Nov-15 Nov 

27 PTM-III Sunday 30.11.2025 

28 Christmas Thursday 25.12.2025 

29 UT-IV Examination - 26 Dec– 30 Dec 

     30 New Year Break             31 Dec -5 Jan 

31 Winter Break - As per government Order 

32 Makar Sankranti Wednesday 14.01.2026 

33 Vasant Panchami Friday 23.01.2026 

34 Republic Day Monday 26.01.2026 



35 Vasundhara Series -II - 29 Jan – 02 Feb 

36 Term –II Examination  - 09 Feb – 23 Feb 

37 Holi Break  -   1March – 07 March 

38 P.T.M (Term-II Examination)           Sunday 22.03.2026 

 


